
For DELIVERY

8.00 AM to 11.00 PM
From Monday to Saturday

As for Sunday,
we close at 2.00 PM

8.00 AM to 11.00 PM
From Monday to Saturday
As for Sunday, we closed.

BSALIM
04 719 633

ZALKA
01 88 33 95

Baking the world
A better place.

Baking the world
A better place.

Appetizers
Garlic Bread 4 pcs
Baked Potato Wedges
Baked Halloumi Sticks (5pcs) 

Baked Mozzarella Sticks (5pcs)  

Salads
Fattouch
Crab salad
Chicken Ceasar Salad
Tuna salad

Dressings
Lemon, mayo, mustard,
Debs el rouman and balsamic sauce.

Bites Dozens

Fatayer spinach
Sfiha
Pizza bites
Fatayer cheese
Zaatar bites
Fatayerkechek

Ask for your events special bites ! 


















3500
4000
7500
6500

7000
10000
12000
10000

7000
7000
7000
7000
5000
7000












1500
3500
4000
6500
5500
6000
4500
3500
3000
2500

1000
2500
3000
5000
4000
5000
2500
2000
2000

Baker’s Man’ousheh
Traditional and famous

Zaatar
Jebneh
Jebneh Harra
Kafta Harra
Jebneh w Jambon
Jebneh W Turkey
Labneh Markouk
Lahem Baajine
Kechek
Fatayer Spinach

In plate: 500 LL   

regular machrouha

Signature Burger  
specially fermented bread, coated 
with oat and Shia seeds

               regular    combo

Classic burger         6500       8500  
Beef patty, grilled onions, coleslaw,
tomato, ketchup, and mustard.

Cheese burger                7500       9500
Classic burger with cheese added.

Baker’s Massive burger                 9000      12000  

Beef patty, with juicy- stretchy
cheddar based sauce, crispy bacon,
iceberg, mayo, and smoked bbq sauce.

Mozzarella burger  6500      8500                               
Crispy mozzarella burger, iceberg, tomato, pickles, 
mustard, mayo and ketchup.

Upgrade to 180 g beef patty  2000 LL
Add oven baked crispy mozzarella burger 2000 LL 

Chicken burger              6500       8500
Chicken breast, iceberg, tomato,
pickles and garlic mayo sauce.

Chicken cheese burger              7500       9500 
  
Chicken burger with cheese added.

Chicken garlic coconut burger         8500      10500

Cheesy garlic coconut sauce,
chicken breast burger, iceberg,
tomato, pickles, mayo and mustard.

Chicken Carbonara burger            9000       10500

Crispy bacon and parmesan sauce, 
chicken breast burger, iceberg,
tomato, pickles, mayo and mustard.

Add oven baked crispy mozzarella burger  2000 LL

Veggie burger   
Quinoa based veggie burger, iceberg, tomato 
pickles, BBQ sauce and mayonnais

NEW

6500        8500



Baker’s Pizza  28 cm

Margherita     8000
Fresh tomato sauce,Cheese Mix and Oregano.

Classic Pizza   9500 
Fresh tomato sauce, Ham, Cheese Mix,
Fresh Mush. Olives, Green Pepper and Oregano.

Mexican Pizza    12000
Red kidney Bean Sauce, cheese mix,
ground Taco beef, roasted and topped with
tortilla Chips, cheddar and jalapeno.

Chicken BBQ Pizza     10000
 
BBQ Sauce, chicken filet, mushrooms, onions,
sweet corn and cheese mix.

Veggie Pizza      9500
Fresh tomato sauce, Cheese mix, Fresh Mush,
Eggplant, zucchini, Olives, sweet corn,
Green Pepper and Oregano.

Peppizza     10000
Fresh tomato sauce, Cheese Mix, Fresh Mush,
Pepperoni, Olives, Green Pepper.

Garlic Chicken Pizza   10000
Garlic Creamy Sauce, Chicken Breast,
fresh mushroom, oregano and cheese mix.

4 Cheese Pizza    9500
Fresh tomato sauce, Parmesan, Edam,
emental and mozzarella cheese, oregano.

Pastrami Pizza           12000
Original Pastrami, laid on a freshly baked pizza
with sauce cheese and mushroom. 

  Food, in the end, in our own 
tradition, is something holy. It's not 
about nutrients and calories. It's 
about honesty. It's about identity.

Louise Fresco

  Food, in the end, in our own 
tradition, is something holy. It's not 
about nutrients and calories. It's 
about honesty. It's about identity.

Louise Fresco

Guilt free menu
Baker’s light dough with high nutritional value 
and low Calories and the most important we 
didn’t compromise with the taste.

Man’ousheh Light  
Light Zaatar              2000
With mix zaatar baladi 357 cal

Light Jebneh              4500
Mix of light Ackawi  400 cal

Light Jebneh W Turkey  6500 
turkey ham and mozzarella 460 cal

Rolls light
Chicken Pesto              8500
Marinated chicken breast, topped with light pesto sauce, 
pickles, Tomato and Rocca leaves  356 cal

Steak delight            10000
Grilled steak strips, rocca leaves, pickles and tomato 
tendered with a special light sauce  462 cal

Crab Roll                8000
Crab chunks, carrots, sweet corn mixed with light mustard 
sauce topped with lettuce and tomato  420 cal

Tuna delight               9000
Light tuna, green pepper, olives, tomato and lettuce  
tendered with a light lemon  sauce  388 cal

Pizza Light 

Margherita              8500
A special light and fresh tomato sauce,
Mozzarella and oregano    500 cal

Classic             10000
A special light and fresh tomato sauce,
turkey, mozzarella, fresh mushroom,
green pepper and oregano      500 cal

Veggie Pizza                         10000
A special light and fresh tomato sauce,
mozzarella, Fresh Mush, Egg plant, zucchini,
Olives, Green Pepper, fresh onion and Oregano  510 cal
 

Dessert 
Special kenefe othmalieh      5000

Chocolate peanut butter pizza                         7500

Chocolate Spread over peanut butter
with banana and crushed nuts

Chocolate banana roll  6000

Chocolate spread rolled with banana
and crushed nuts

Halawa & banana   6000 
Halawa w pistachio & banana                         

Beverage
Soft Drink  1500

Juice concentrate   1000

Ice tea   1500

Water sml   1000

Water lrg   1500

Laban iran   1500

Juice pyramid  500

     If baking is any labor at all, it's a 
labor of love. A love that gets passed 
from generation to generation.

Regina Brett

     If baking is any labor at all, it's a 
labor of love. A love that gets passed 
from generation to generation.

Regina Brett

Baker’s Rolls     regular   large

Lime On Chicken    5500     7500
Chicken Filet, flambéed with
Garlic lemon sauce, Cheese, Lettuce
tomato, pickles and special sauce.

 
Chicken Pesto   6000      8000
Chicken filet with melted cheese,
topped with homemade pesto sauce,
tomato, pickles, rocca leaves slightly
tendered with mayo basil sauce.

Chicken Fajita  5500       7500
Chicken Filet, Chili sauce, Cheese,
Lettuce, pickles, Sauce.

Beef Taco Roll  6000      8000
Ground Beef taco, sweet corn, cheese
mix and topped with lettuce,
pickles and mayo sauce.

Roast Beef Roll   6000      8000
Roast Beef with Cheese topped
with lettuce, tomato, pickles
mayo and mustard sauce.

Smoked beef bbq roll                  6500      9500

Smoked BBQ roast beef, sweet potato,
melted swiss cheese topped
with coleslaw.

Swiss Mushroom Steak    6500      9000

Beef steak strips, sautéed mushrooms
sauce with melted Swiss Emental
Cheese, lettuce, and mayonnaise.

Home Sausages   5500       7500
Soujouk, Cheese mix, Lettuce, Tomato,
Pickles, and Sauce.

Falafel Roll    2500       3500
Baked Falafel, tomato, parsley, pickles,
radish, and tarator sauce.

Tuna Special   5500       7500
Spread of tuna mix on a freshly baked
cheesy roll topped with lettuce,
pickles & tomato. 
    
Halloumi and Bacon  6000       8000

Crispy bacon with grilled halloumi,
pickles, lettuce and tomato, slightly tendered
with mayonnaise and mustard.

Kafta Roll   5000       6500
Kafta, Wrapped in our Freshly Baked
Bread with tomato, mayonnaise  & pickles.

Halloumi Roll  5000       6500
Grilled halloumi, tomato, mint and cucumber.

Add brown dough: 1000LL

(26cm) (38cm)


