#### Signature Burger

specially fermented bread, coated with oat and Shia seeds

4	
regular	combo

Classic burger كلاسيك برغر 6500 8500 Beef patty, grilled onions, coleslaw, tomato, ketchup, and mustard.

Cheese burger برغر بالجبنة 7500 9500 Classic burger with cheese added.

Baker's Massive burger () 9000 12000 بایکرز برغر

Beef patty, with juicy stretchy cheddar based sauce, crispy bacon, iceberg, mayo, and smoked bbq sauce.

Mozzarella burger موزاريلا برغر \$6500 \$6500 \$6500 \$Crispy mozzarella burger, iceberg, tomato, pickles, mustard, mayo and ketchup.

Upgrade to 180 g beef patty 2000 LL Add oven baked crispy mozzarella burger 2000 LL

Chicken burger , برغر دجاج 6500 8500 Chicken breast, iceberg, tomato, pickles and garlic mayo sauce.

Chicken cheese burger75009500برغر دجاج بالجبن

Chicken burger with cheese added.

Chicken garlic coconut burger **3** 8500 برغرالدجاج مع صوص جوزالهند والثوم

Cheesy garlic coconut sauce, chicken breast burger, iceberg, tomato, pickles, mayo and mustard.

Chicken Carbonara burger () 9000 10500 برغر الدجاج مع صوص الكاربونارا Crispy bacon and parmesan sauce,

Crispy bacon and parmesan sauce, chicken breast burger, iceberg, tomato, pickles, mayo and mustard.

Add oven baked crispy mozzarella burger 2000 LL

Veggie burger برغر بالخضار 6500 8500 Quinoa based veggie burger, iceberg, tomato pickles, BBQ sauce and mayonnais



### For DELIVERY

# **BSALIM**

04 719 633

8.00 AM to 11.00 PM
From Monday to Saturday
As for Sunday,
we close at 2.00 PM

# ZALKA

01 88 33 95

8.00 AM to 11.00 PM From Monday to Saturday As for Sunday, we closed.



BAKING THE WORLD

A BETTER PLACE.

### Appetizers

Garlic Bread 4 pcs	خبز بالثوم	3500
Baked Potato Wedges	بطاطا مشوي	4000
Baked Halloumi Sticks (5pcs)	حلوم مشوي	7500
Baked Mozzarella Sticks (5pcs)	موزاريلا مشوى	6500

#### Salads

Fattouch	فتوش	7000
Crab salad	سلطة كراب	10000
Chicken Ceasar Salad	سلطة سيزار	12000
Tuna salad	سلطة تونا	10000

#### Dressings

Lemon, mayo, mustard, Debs el rouman and balsamic sauce.

#### Bites Dozens

Fatayer spinach	فطاير بالسبانخ	7000
Sfiha	سفيحة لحمة	7000
Pizza bites	بيتزا	7000
Fatayer cheese	فطاير بالجبنة	7000
Zaatar bites	زعتر	5000
Fatayerkechek	فطاير كشك	7000

Ask for your events special bites!

#### Baker's Man'ousheh

#### Traditional and famous

		regular	machrouha
Zaatar	زعتر	1000	1500
Jebneh	جبنة	2500	3500
Jebneh Harra	جبنة حرة	3000	4000
Kafta Harra	كفتةحرة	5000	6500
Jebneh w J <mark>ambon</mark>	جبنة وجامبون	4000	5500
Jebneh W Turkey	جبنة وحبش	5000	6000
Labneh Markouk	لبنةمرقوق	2500	4500
Lahem Baajine	لحمة بعجين	2000	3500
Kechek	كشك	2000	3000
Fatayer Spinach	فطايرسبانخ		2500

In plate: 500 LL



Baker's Rolls		
Daket 8 Kulls	regular (26cm)	large (38cm)
Lime On Chicken دجاج بالام Chicken Filet, flambéed with Garlic lemon sauce, Cheese, Lettuce tomato, pickles and special sauce.	5500	7500
Chicken Pesto בجاך بالخبق Chicken filet with melted cheese, topped with homemade pesto sauce, tomato, pickles, rocca leaves slightly tendered with mayo basil sauce.	6000	8000
Chicken Fajita دجاج فاهيتا Chicken Filet, Chili sauce, Cheese, Lettuce, pickles, Sauce.	5500	7500
Beef Taco Roll تاكو رول باللحمة Ground Beef taco, sweet corn, cheese mix and topped with lettuce, pickles and mayo sauce.	6000	8000
Roast Beef Roll روستو رول Roast Beef with Cheese topped with lettuce, tomato, pickles mayo and mustard sauce.	6000	8000
Smoked beef bbq roll في مدخن مع صلصة البريكيو Smoked BBQ roast beef, sweet potato, melted swiss cheese topped with coleslaw.	6500	9500
Swiss Mushroom Steak رول باللحمة مع الجبن السويسري Beef steak strips, sautéed mushrooms sauce with melted Swiss Emental Cheese, lettuce, and mayonnaise.	6500	9000
Home Sausages رول السجق Soujouk, Cheese mix, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, and Sauce.	5500	7500
Falafel Roll رول الفلافل Baked Falafel, tomato, parsley, pickles, radish, and tarator sauce.	2500	3500
Tuna Special رول التونا Spread of tuna mix on a freshly baked cheesy roll topped with lettuce, pickles & tomato.	5500	7500
Halloumi and Bacon حلوم و بایکن مشوی Crispy bacon with grilled halloumi, pickles, lettuce and tomato, slightly ten with mayonnaise and mustard.	6000 dered	8000
<b>Kafta Roll رول الكفته</b> Kafta, Wrapped in our Freshly Baked Bread with tomato, mayonnaise & pic	5000 kles.	6500
Halloumi Roll حلوم مشوي Grilled halloumi, tomato, mint and cuc	5000 rumber.	6500

Add brown dough: 1000LL

#### Baker's Pizza 28 cm

Margherita مرغاریتا Fresh tomato sauce,Cheese Mix and Oregano. 8000 Classic Pizza کلاسیك بیتزا Fresh tomato sauce, Ham, Cheese Mix, 9500 Fresh Mush. Olives, Green Pepper and Oregano. Mexican Pizza بيتزا مكسيكية Red kidney Bean Sauce, cheese mix, 12000 ground Taco beef, roasted and topped with tortilla Chips, cheddar and jalapeno. Chicken BBQ Pizza 10000 بيتزا دجاج مع صوص الباربيكيو BBQ Sauce, chicken filet, mushrooms, onions, sweet corn and cheese mix. بيتزا بالخضار Veggie Pizza 9500 Fresh tomato sauce, Cheese mix, Fresh Mush, Eggplant, zucchini, Olives, sweet corn, Green Pepper and Oregano. Peppizza بيتزا بيبيروني Fresh tomato sauce, Cheese Mix, Fresh Mush, 10000 Pepperoni, Olives, Green Pepper. بيتزا دجاج بالثوم Garlic Chicken Pizza 10000 Garlic Creamy Sauce, Chicken Breast, fresh mushroom, oregano and cheese mix. 4 Cheese Pizza بيتزا بالأربعة أجبان Fresh tomato sauce, Parmesan, Edam, 9500 emental and mozzarella cheese, oregano.

Food, in the end, in our own tradition, is something holy. It's not about nutrients and calories. It's about honesty. It's about identity.

12000

Louise Fresco

Pastrami Pizza بيتزا بسترما

with sauce cheese and mushroom.

Original Pastrami, laid on a freshly baked pizza

Guilt free menu

Baker's light dough with high nutritional value and low Calories and the most important we didn't compromise with the taste.

#### Man'ousheh Light

Light Zaatar زعتر لايت	200
With mix zaatar baladi 357 cal	
Light Jebneh جينة لايت	450
Mix of light Ackawi 400 cal	

Light Jebneh W Turkey جبنة و حبش لايت 6500 turkey ham and mozzarella 460 cal

#### **Rolls light**

دجاج بالحبق لايت Chicken Pesto	8500
Marinated chicken breast, topped with lig pickles, Tomato and Rocca leaves 356 cal	ht pesto sauc <mark>e,</mark>
خمة لابت Steak delight	10000
Grilled steak strips, rocca leaves, pickles a tendered with a special light sauce 462 ca	

	Division 1
Crab Roll کراب رول	8000
Crab chunks, carrots, sweet corn mixed with lig sauce topped with lettuce and tomato 420 cal	ht mustar

Tuna delight تونا لايت 9000 Light tuna, green pepper, olives, tomato and lettuce tendered with a light lemon sauce 388 cal

#### Pizza Light

مارغاریتا Margherita	8500
A special light and fresh tomato sauce, Mozzarella and oregano 500 cal	
Classic کلاسیك	10000
A special light and fresh tomato sauce,	
turkey, mozzarella, fresh mushroom,	
green pepper and oregano 500 cal	
Veggie Pizza فيجيتيريان	10000

A special light and fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella, Fresh Mush, Egg plant, zucchini, Olives, Green Pepper, fresh onion and Oregano 510 cal

#### Dessert

Chocolate peanut b	outter pizza	7500
وكولا مع زبدة الفستق	بيتزا شو	

Special kenefe othmalieh كنافة بالعثملية 5000

Chocolate Spread over peanut butter with banana and crushed nuts

Chocolate banana roll شوکولا و موز Chocolate spread rolled with banana

Halawa & banana حلاوة و موز

Halawa w pistachio & banana

and crushed nuts

#### Beverage

1500
1000
1500
1000
1500
1500
500

66 If baking is any labor at all, it's a labor of love. A love that gets passed from generation to generation.

Regina Brett